Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: Paw Paw 01(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 128)

Contest: LaSalle County ESR

Candidate Name
Kenneth Small
Robert Widman

Write-in

Contest: Lee/Ogle ESR Full Term

Candidate Name
Connie S. Shannon
Russell Williams

Write-in

Contest: Lee/Ogle ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate Name

Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 6 Year Term

Candidate Name
Russell Deverell
Marshall Hayes

Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate Name
Barbara Tuttle

Luan Olson

Total Votes
7
4
0

Total Votes
2
1
0

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
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0

Total Votes
13
12

Vote %
63.64
36.36

Vote %
66.67
33.33

Vote %

Vote %
50

50

0

Vote %
52
48

pagel1l/4



Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 2 Year Term

Candidate Name
Larry Forsberg
Write-in

Contest: Lee Center CUSD 271

Candidate Name
Kim Siemers
David D. Lilja
Cindy Knight
Renea Fritz
Write-in

Trina L. Dillon

Contest: Indian Creek CUSD 425

Candidate Name
Curt Foster

Vaughn Boehne
Pamela Ottengheime
Write-in

Contest: Indian Creek 2 yr term

Candidate Name
Write-in

Contest: Leland CUSD #1

Candidate Name
Steve Sawyer
Michael D. Johnson
William W. Wesson
Dan Shumway
Write-in

Gregg Gunderson

Total Votes
11
0

Total Votes

OO FrEFPNDM

Total Votes
15

13

10

0

Total Votes
0

Total Votes

P FPNDNWOWW

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
50

25
125
12.5

0

0

Vote %
39.47
34.21
26.32
0

Vote %
0

Vote %
25

25
16.67
16.67
8.33
8.33
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Richard Rick Crissip
Robert Kelly

Contest: Earlville CUSD 9

Candidate Name
Gerald J. Meyer
Amy Walsh

Larry E. Imel
Barbara Meloy
Write-in

M. Joel Zimmerman

Contest: Il Valley College Dist 513

Candidate Name
David L. Wilcoxson
Deborah Sweeden
David Mallery
William H. Franklin
Write-in

Contest: Kishwaukee College 523

Candidate Name
Suzanne Juday
Linda R. Mason
George Smith
Write-in

Contest: Kiswaukee Colllege 2yr
Candidate Name

Richard Ohlinger
Write-in

Contest: Waubonsee College 516

Candidate Name
James K. Detzler

o

Total Votes

OO NMMOOO

Total Votes
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Total Votes
8

8
6
0

Total Votes
9
0

Total Votes
1

o

Vote %
33.33
33.33
22.22
11.11
0

0

Vote %
40
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20
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0

Vote %
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0

Vote %
100
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50
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Rebecca Oliver
Write-in

Contest: Leland Fire Protection District

Candidate Name
Write-in

Contest: Lee Center CUSD 271 Ref - Tax
Candidate Name

NO
YES

Contest: Lee Center 271 Points

Candidate Name

Contest: Waubonsee College Ref - Levy
Candidate Name

YES
NO

Contest: Waubonsee College Points

Candidate Name

Contest: Paw Paw Fire Ref - Revenue

Candidate Name
YES
NO

=

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
4
0

Total Votes

Total Votes
2
1

Total Votes

Total Votes
14
5

Vote %
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %

Vote %
66.67
33.33

Vote %

Vote %
73.68
26.32
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