Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 49252 Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30% Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: Paw Paw 01(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 128)

Contest: LaSalle County ESR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kenneth Small	7	63.64
Robert Widman	4	36.36
Write-in	0	0

Contest: Lee/Ogle ESR Full Term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Connie S. Shannon	2	66.67
Russell Williams	1	33.33
Write-in	0	0

Contest: Lee/Ogle ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Write-in	0	0

Contest: DeKalb ESR 6 Year Term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Marshall Hayes	10	50
Russell Deverell	10	50
Write-in	0	0

Contest: DeKalb ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Barbara Tuttle	13	52
Luan Olson	12	48

Write-in	0	0
Contest: DeKalb ESR 2 Year Term	Total Votes	Voto 9/
Candidate Name Larry Forsberg Write-in	11 0	Vote % 100 0
Contest: Lee Center CUSD 271		
Candidate Name Kim Siemers David D. Lilja Renea Fritz Cindy Knight Write-in Trina L. Dillon	Total Votes 4 2 1 0 0	Vote % 50 25 12.5 12.5 0
Contest: Indian Creek CUSD 425		
Candidate Name Curt Foster Vaughn Boehne Pamela Ottengheime Write-in	Total Votes 15 13 10 0	Vote % 39.47 34.21 26.32 0
Contest: Indian Creek 2 yr term		
Candidate Name Write-in	Total Votes 0	Vote % 0
Contest: Leland CUSD #1		
Candidate Name Steve Sawyer Michael D. Johnson Dan Shumway William W. Wesson Gregg Gunderson Write-in	Total Votes 3 3 2 1 1	Vote % 25 25 16.67 16.67 8.33 8.33

Robert Kelly Richard Rick Crissip	0 0	0 0
Contest: Earlville CUSD 9		
Candidate Name Amy Walsh Gerald J. Meyer Larry E. Imel Barbara Meloy M. Joel Zimmerman Write-in	Total Votes 6 6 4 2 0 0	Vote % 33.33 33.33 22.22 11.11 0
Contest: III Valley College Dist 513		
Candidate Name David L. Wilcoxson Deborah Sweeden David Mallery William H. Franklin Write-in	Total Votes 4 3 2 1 0	Vote % 40 30 20 10 0
Contest: Kishwaukee College 523		
Candidate Name Linda R. Mason Suzanne Juday George Smith Write-in	Total Votes 8 8 6 0	Vote % 36.36 36.36 27.27 0
Contest: Kiswaukee Colllege 2yr		
Candidate Name Richard Ohlinger Write-in	Total Votes 9 0	Vote % 100 0
Contest: Waubonsee College 516		
Candidate Name Rebecca Oliver	Total Votes 1	Vote % 50

James K. Detzler Write-in	1 0	50 0
Contest: Leland Fire Protection District		
Candidate Name Write-in	Total Votes 0	Vote % 0
Contest: Lee Center CUSD 271 Ref - Tax		
Candidate Name NO YES	Total Votes 4 0	Vote % 100 0
Contest: Lee Center 271 Points		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Contest: Waubonsee College Ref - Levy		
Candidate Name YES NO	Total Votes 2 1	Vote % 66.67 33.33
Contest: Waubonsee College Points		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Contest: Paw Paw Fire Ref - Revenue		
Candidate Name YES NO	Total Votes 14 5	Vote % 73.68 26.32